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cocktails

Quittin’ Time 14
Honeydew Infused Titos ¢ Xta Honey Liquer »
Mint ¢ Cucumber ¢ Grapefruit « Lime

Ace of Spades 16

Absolut e Aperol  Cassis © Limoncino ¢ Citrus Oleo o
Dry Curacoa ¢ Lime ¢ Clarified Fruit Loops

Love Club 16

The Botanist Gin ¢ Askur Gin ¢ Lychee, Ginger
Raspberry ¢« Chamomile ¢ Select Aperitivo e
Lemon ¢ Prosecco

Emerald Oasis 15

Plantation Pineapple Rum ¢ Don Q Rum e
Clement Coconut ¢ Kiwi ¢ Banana ¢ Lime

Leavin’ Las Vegas 15

Casco Viejo Blanco ¢ Heirloom Genepy °
Strawberry ¢ Coconut Water ¢ Jalapeno »
Thai Basil ¢ Lime

Siesta 15

Earl Grey Infused Rayu Mezcal e Italicus
Lavender ¢ Lemon

Yacht Rock 15

Old Forester Rye ¢ Pinhook Bourbon ¢ Falernum e
Orgeat ¢ Dell Etna Amaro ¢ Kahlua ¢ Pineapple
Lime ¢ Orange Bitters

Bleaker Street 16

Woodford Rye ¢ Plum Whiskey e
Antica Torino Vermouth ¢ White Port
Black Cherry ¢ Angostura Bitters « Orange

Nightshade 18

Orange Infused Reyka Vodka e Licor 43 o
Frangelico ¢« Montenegro ¢ Espresso

mocktails
Blackberry Ginger Spritz 8

Raspberry ¢ Mint « Lemon ¢ Soda

Spicy Grapefruit Paloma 8

Grapefruit ¢ Lime » Jalapeno * Simple Syrup ¢ Soda

Orange Creamsicle 8
Seedlip Grove ¢ Orange Juice ¢ Coconut Cream ¢ Lemon

Strawberry Lemon Cooler 10
Seedlip Grove ¢ Starwberry ¢ Lemon ¢ Coconut Water

premium
Last Word 26

Eden Golf Gin « Green Chartreuse
Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur ¢ Lime

Vesper 30

Foundry Gin ¢ Sipsmith London Dry Gin e
Stoli Elit Vodka e Lillet Blanc e Yuzu Liqueur

Quill 24

Drumshanbo Gin ¢ Heirloom Genepy °
Fino Sherry  Velvet Falernum e
Lavender Absinth e Bitters

Anejo Old Fashioned 36

Reserva de la Familia Extra Anejo e
Old Monk 7yr Rum e Banana Liqueur e Bitters

Paper Plane 26
Angel's Envy Rye ¢ Aperol
Amaro Nonino ¢ Lemon

J—mﬁ

The Usual 15

Compoveda Reposado »
Navy Hill Soda e Lime

Sidecar 26

Branson VSOP Cognac e
Pierre Ferrand Ambre Cognac
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao ¢ Lemon

| [

low abv

Passionfruit Spritz 10
Chinola Passionfruit e Prosecco ¢ Soda ¢ Mint
When in Rome 10

Strawberry Vermouth ¢ Elderflower o
Lemon ¢ Soda
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by the glass

sparkling red
Bisol “Jeio"” Brut Prosecco 10 Roserock Pinot Noir 19
Valdobbiadene, IT Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 18 Domaine Michel Tete Julienas
North Coast, CA ‘Cuvee Tradition’ 16
Domaine Bousquet Rosé 14 Burgundy, FR
Mendoza, AR D.O. Ribera del Duero ‘La Capilla’ Crianza 17
I Vignaioli di Santo Stefano Moscato d'Asti 15 Ribera del Duero, Spain
Piedmont, IT Ridge ‘Three Valleys' Zinfandel Blend 16
. Sonoma County, CA
white Auctioneer Cabernet Sauvignon 17
1 ) ds Pinot o 4 Napa Valley, CA
;?jﬁ;o Vineyards Pinot Grigio ] Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso 18
. . . Tuscany, IT
Domain de Reuilly ‘Les Pierres Plates’ 16
Loire, FR Andeluna “1300” Malbec 14
. . . 3 Mendoza, AR
Michel Chapoutier Bila-Haut Rosé 14
Languedoc-Roussillon, FR
Joseph Drouhin Chablis 16
Chablis, FR
Mason Cellars Chardonnay 17
Napa Valley, CA
featured white featured red
Marc Hebrart Trefethen Cabernet Sauvignon 25
Cuvée de Reserve Champagne 30 Oak Knoll, Napa Valley, CA
Champagne, FR Chateau Buena Vista Pinot Noir 25
Cuvaison Chardonnay 19 Sonoma Coast, CA
Napa Valley, Los Carneros
draft beer
Beir Brewery South Simcoe IPA 10 bottled & canned beer
Beir Brewery Weizengoot Wheat 10 Guinness 10 Miller Light 6
Beir Brewery Special Kélsch 10 Michelob Ultra 6  Peroni 9
Wiseacre Brewing Co. Ananda IPA 10 Warsteiner Dunkel 7
Samuel Adams Seasonal 10 Schlafly Just A Bit Hazy IPA 9
Heretic Brewing Co. IPA 10 Untitled Art West Coast IPA N/A 10
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champagne & sparkling

champagne NV sparkling
montagne de reims - france trento - italy
Louis Roederer “Collection 242" 130 Ferrari Brut 58
Taittinger Brut “la Francaise” 140 lombardy - ital
Paul Bara “Brut Réserve” Grand Cru 130 ombardy - italy ) o
) . Ca Del Bosco Cuvee Prestige Edizion 45 90
Henriot Brut Rosé 135
Lanson Pere & Fils Brut 85 piedmont - italy

. I Vignaioli di Santo Stefano Moscato d'Asti 58
cote des blancs « france

Delamotte Brut 130 barcelona « spain
. Vilarnau Brut Reserva Cava 50
cote des bar - france
Drappier Brut Nature Rosé 120 mendoza - argentina
Pol Roger Cuvée Sir William Churchill 2013 540 Domaine Bousquet Rosé 54

Legrass & Haas “Chouilly” Grand Cru 120
mendocino county - california

champagne - france Scharffenberger Brut Rosé "“Excellence” 72
Castelnau “Le Chemin du Roi” Brut 300 ) )
Marc Hebrart Cuvée de Reserve 120 carneros - california

Laurent-Perrier “Harmony” DemiSec 130 Domaine Carneros Brut 2017 /0

north coast « california
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 2019 72
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white wine

chardonnay

sicily - italy
Feudo Principi Di Butera 2021

chablis - france
Joseph Drouhin “Vaudon” 2021

Domaine Willam Fevre
“Champs Royaux” 2019

60

62

78

La Chablisienne Chablis “Le Finage" 2022 65

burgundy - france
Domaine Bouchard "“"Meursault” 2017

russian river valley - california

Sonoma Cutrer
“Russian River Ranches” 2021

Jordan 2020

napa valley - california
Mason Cellars 2021
Cuvaison 2020

sonoma - california

Flowers 2021

Kistler Vineyards “Les Noisetiers” 2019
DuMol “Wester Ranch” 2021

carneros « california
Frank Family Vineyards 2021

santa barbara county - california
Liquid Farm “White Hill”" 2019

150

55
80

66
72

75
115
125

71

79

pinot grigio

friuli - italy
Livio Felluga 2021
Terlato Vineyards 2021

burgenland - austria
Kracher Pinot Gris 2019

sauvignon blanc

sancerre  france
J. de Villebois 2021
Domaine Roger Neveu 2022

liore « france

Domain de Reuilly ‘Les Pierres Plates
Domain Reverdy Ducroux 2022

sonoma county - california
Rochioli 2020

napa valley « california
Ehlers 2022

Honig Reserve 2021
Round Pond Estate 2022

71
54

55

80
70

62
90

110

78
82
48
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white wine

chenin blanc

swartland - south africa

A.A.Badenhorst “Secateurs”
Chenin Blanc 2021

reisling

rheingua - germany
Johnannisberg “V" Riesling Kabinett

rosé

provence « france

Domaines Ott Chateau Rommassan
Bandol Rosé 2022

tuscany - italy
I1 Poggione Brancato 2021

sonoma ¢ california
Flowers 2022

45

75

150

56

80

noteworthy whites

alsace « france
Trimbach Pinot Blanc 2020 42

castiglione di sicilia - italy
Tornatore “Etna Bianco” Carricante 2021 60

veneto « italy

Suavia Monte Carbonare
Soave Classico 2021 90

compania - italy

Feudi Di San Gregorio
Fiano Di Avellino 2019 80

rias baixas « spain
Paco & Lola Albarino 2021 48

weinland - austria

Wieninger Nussberg Gruner Veltliner
Gruner Veltliner 2021 60

paso robles . california

Ridge “Adielada Vynd”
Grenache Blanc 2021 78
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domestic red wine

pinot noir

anderson valley - california
El Pino Club High Heaven 2020

sonoma coast « california
Weather 2020
Chateau Buena Vista 2020

Summer Dreams Stargazing 2021

santa rita hills - california
Seasmoke “Ten”
Seasmoke “Southing”

russian river valley - california
EnRoute 2022

Gary Farrell 2020

Merry Edwards 2021

santa cruz mountains - california
Mount Eden Vineyards 2018

willamette valley « oregon

Solena Grand Cuvée 2021

Domaine Drouhin Dundee Hills 2021
Benton Lane 2021

El Pino Club Funky Jory 2018

eola-amity hills - oregon
Roserock 2022

Evening Land
Seven Springs Vineyard 2021

105

65
80
160

210
210

110
100
135

135

65
95
60
95

74

95

merlot

napa valley - california
Emmolo 2020

Duckhorn 2020

Hall 2019

Pride Mountain 2019

cabernet, varietals
and zinfandel blends
napa valley « california

Leviathan Red Blend 2021

Red Thread by Summit Lake
Howell Mountain, Red Blend 2021

Summit Lake Vyd
Howell Mountain, Zinfandel 2018

Venge Scout’s Honor
Zinfandel/ Charbono Blend 2021

Cain Cuveée NVI13

Burgess Conadina 2016

The Mascot 2018

Michael Rolland Rutherford 2016

sonoma county - california

70
75
85
115

90

135

95

95
90
25
250
285

Ridge Three Valleys Zinfandel Blend 2020 62

Ridge Lytton Estate Petite Sirah 2020

sonoma mountain - california

VGS Chateau Potelle
Alta Vista Vynd Zinfandel 2019

65

115
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domestic red wine

cabernet sauvignon
and bordeaux blends

alexander valley - california
Jordan 2018
Silver Oak 2018

sonoma county - california
Gundlach Bundschu 2018

napa valley - california

Antica Mountain Select Atlas Peak 2018

Auctioneer 2021

Bella Union by Far Niente 2018
Burgess Sorenson’s Reserve 2015
Cain Concept The Benchland 2015
Cain Five Spring Mtn. Dist. 2008
Caymus 2021

Chappellet “Pritchard Hill" 2017

Continuum “Sage Min. Vineyard”
Pritchard Hill 2018

Dominus 2014

Duckhorn 2020

Faust 2021

Fortunate Son “The Diplomat” 2019
Grgich Hill Estate 2019

Hall 2019

Hall “Katheryn 2018

Heitz Cellars 2018

“Lot C-91" 2016

“Martha’s Vineyard™" Oakville 2016
“Martha’s Vineyard” Oakville 2017
“Trailside Vineyard” Rutherford 2016
“Trailside Vineyard” Rutherford 2017

Heritance "Beckstoffer Georges III”
Rutherford 2017

145
175

98

150

67
135
345
165
275
200
450

450
550
105
130
360
150
120
300

140
205
460
675
290
370

225

Hundred Acre

“Kayli Morgan™ 2018 930
“Wraith” 2016/2017/2018 930/ 980/1000
Joseph Phelps 2019 170
Long Meadow Range 2017 120
Lyndenhurst by Spottswoode 2019 150

Opus One by Mondavi/Rothschild
2010/2018/2019 730/630/550

Ovid by Silver Oak Pritchard Hill 2017 460

The Pact Coombsville 2018 220
Pym-Rae, Mount Veeder 2016/2019  510/550
Quintessa Rutherford 2018/2019 450
Schrader RBS

“Beckstoffer, to Kalon Vineyard” 2018 625

Shafer, Stags Leap
“One Point Five" Blend 2021 200
“Hillside Select” 100% Cabernet 2018 480

Silver Oak “Library Collection” 2013 450

Silver Oak 2018 325
Staglin Estate Rutherford 2018 500
To Kalon Vineyard

“Highest Beauty” 2018 475
Trefethen Oak Knoll 2020 ?0
Trefethen “Halo" 2018 500

paso robles « california

Daou “Reserve’ 2020 110
Patrimony by Daou 2019 425
Soul of the Lion by Daou 2019/2020 310

columbia valley - washington
L’Ecole 41 2019 75
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international red wine

bandol - france

Chateau Rommassan
Bandol Rouge 2018

bordeaux « france

Chateau Bélair-Monage
Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2018

Chateau Haut-Brion
Pessac Leognan 2015

Chateau Haut-Segottes
Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2019

Chateau Plince Pomerol 2016

burgundy - france
Drouhin Gevry-Chambertin 2019
Régis Bouvier Morey-Saint-Denis 2019

Domain Jean-Baptiste Boudier
Savigny-Les-Beaune 2019

chateauneuf-du-pape « france

Domaine du Vieux Telegraphe 2020
La Bernardine 2020

bourgogne - france
Louis Latour Pinot Noir

chinone- france

Couly-Dutheil
“Les Gravieres Cab Franc 2020

beaujolais - france

Nicole Chanrion
“Cobte de Brouilly” Gamay 2021

200

375

1600

95
125

165
135

90

210
125

75

60

60

rhone valley - france
E. Guigal Gigondas 2019

Jean-Luc Colombo “Les Terres Brulées”
Syrah Cornas 2017

sicily - italy
Zisola”Effee Emme” Petit Verdot 2013

piedmont . italy
Rivetto Langhe Nebbiolo 2019
Massolino Barolo 2019

Fontanafredda “Centosessanta
Anni” Barolo 2010

tuscany - italy
Antinori “Tignanello™ 2020
I1 Poggione Rosso di Montalcino 2021

Grattamacco Rosso
Doc Super Tuscan 2021

Col d’Orcia Brunello di Montalcino 2018

Tenuta San Guido
“"Guidalberto” Super Tuscan 2021

Ornellaia Super Tuscan 2020

veneto « italy

Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico 2017

Sartori Amarone della Valpolicella 2015

vittoria - italy
Planeta Frappato D.O.C 2020

95

125

99

60
125

228

380
75

70
120

150
465

148
120

75
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international

red wine

rioja - spain
Faustino Gran Reserva 2011
Allende “"Gaminde” Single Vyd 2016

priorat  spain
Ferrer Bobet 2018
La Vilella Alta “Black Slate” 2018

ribera del duero - spain

D.O. Ribera del Duero
“La Capilla” Crianza

Alto Tempranillo 2021

cahors « france
Gerard Betrand Malbec Heritage 2020

paraje altamira - argentina
Luca Malbec 2020

lujan de cuyo « argentina
Bramare Malbec 2019
Riccitelli Tinto de la Casa Malbec 2018

mendoza - argentina
Andeluna “1300" Malbec 2020

colchagua valley « chile

Le Dix Bordeaux Blend by
LafiteRothchild 2018

marlborough - new zealand
Dog Point Vineyard Pinot Noir 2020

meclaren vale « australia
Mollydooker “The Boxer” Shiraz 2020

south africa
Rust en Vrede 2020

80
150

120
60

65
125

60

75

90
75

54

150

95

70

75

10

large format

cabernet

napa valley - california
Bella Union by Far Niente 2016
Caymus 2021

Chimney Rock Cabernet 2018
Faust 2020

Faust 2020

Heitz Cellar 2017

Leviathan Red Blend 2019

Mt. Veeder 2018

Silver Oak 2017

alexander valley - california
Jordan Cabernet 2013

rhone valley - france

Domaine du Vieux Telegraphe
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020

pinot noir

sonoma » california
Taylor Lane 2014

1.5L 350
1.5L 375
1.5L 312
1.5L 235

6L 900
1.5L 270
1.5L 160

3L 525
1.5L 450

1.5L 295

1.5L 420

1.5L 250
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whiskey & bourbon
ask about allocated bourbons not listed
Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden

Backbone Prime Uncut
Buzzard's Roost Char #1
Buzzard's Roost Toasted
Crown Royal

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Toasted

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel
Horse Soldier Small Batch
Horse Soldier Barrel Strength
High West American Prairie
Jameson

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s Small Batch
Monk’s Road 5th District Series
Monk’s Road Toasted

Old Forester 100

Old Forester 1870

Old Forester 19210

Old Forester 1920

Rabbit Hole Cavehill Straight
Rattle & Snap

Rowans Creek

Tin Cup

Tin Cup 10 Year

Uncle Nearest 1884

Widow Jane

Willet Pot Still Reserve
Woodford Double Oak
Woodford Reserve

Yellow Stone

Yellow Stone Single Malt

11

bottled in bond

Evan Williams Bottle in Bond

Heaven Hill 7 Year

JTS Brown Bourbon

JW Dant Bourbon

Laird’s Apple Brandy
Mellow Corn Whiskey
Old Forester 1897

Old Grandad Bourbon
Old Overholt Sraight Rye
Sacred Bond Brandy
Very Old Barton Bourbon

rye

Angel's Envy Rye

Basil Hayden's Dark Rye
Elijah Craig Rye
Fortune Fool

High West Double Rye
High West Rendezvous
Knob Creek Rye
Mitchter’s Rye

Old Forster Rye
Riffenhouse Rye
Templeton Rye

Tin Cup Rye

Whistle Pig Rye 10yr

Woodford Reserve Rye

japanese whiskey

Akashi Ume
Hibiki Harmony

Kaiyo Mizunara Oak Signature

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffee Malt
Suntory “Toki"”

13
16
13
13

13
18
13
13
13
13

18
13
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tequila

1800 Milenio Extra Anejo
Avion Extra Anejo

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Repasado
Casamigos Anejo
Cazcane Blanco
Cazcane Reposado
Cazcane Anejo

Cierto Blanco

Cierto Reposado

Cierto Anejo

Cincoro Extra Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Compoveda Blanco
Compoveda Blanco Rosa
Compoveda Reposado
Compoveda Extra Anejo
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Dulce Vida Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Gran Centenario Leyenda
La Gritona Reposado

Maestro Dobel Cristalino Extra Anejo
Reserva de la Famiila Plantino
Reserva de la Famiila Reposado
Reserva de la Famiila Anejo

Patrén El Cielo
Tres Generaciones Anejo

12

mezcal

Bozal Mezcal Cuixe
Creyente Mezcal Joven
Nuestra Soledad Espadin
Rayu Joven

Vago Espadin

Vago Ensemble

Xicaru Reposado

20
16

13

18
16
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scotch

Balvenie 12 year

Balvenie 14 year

Chivas

Dewars 12 Year

Glenffich 12 Year

Glenffich 14 Year

Glenlivet 12 Year

Glenlivet 21 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Glenmorangie 18 Year
Glenmorangie Nector d’ Or
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Laphroig 10 Year

Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask
Macallan 18 Year

Macallan 25 Year

Oban 14 Year

rum

Appleton Estate

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Clement VSOP

Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Don Q

Old Monk 7 Year

Plantation Grand Reserve 5 Year
Plantation O.F.T.D.

Plantation Pineapple

Rhum Clement Coconut

Ron Zacapa 23 Centenario

20
24
15
16
16
17
18
65
16
25
20
16
80
20
21
80
150
24

13
13
13
13
13
13
11
13
13
14
14
13
20

vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Hangar One

Hangar One Buddha's Hand Citron

Hangar One Mandarin Blossom
Ketel One

Reyka

Stoli

Stoli Elit

Stoli Razberi

Stoli vVanil

Tito's Handmade Vodka

gin

Askur Yggdrasil

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Bruichladdich The Botanist

City of London

Drumshanbo with Sardinian Citrus
Drumshanbo with Orange Citrus
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish Gin
Eden Mill Golf

The Gin Foundry Europa
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Sipsmith London Dry

Tanqueray
Tanqgueray 10

13

12
15
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
12
14
12
12
11

1l
14
12
12
14
12
15
15
15
15
15
14
16
13
13
14
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cordials

Aperol

B&B

Bailey’'s

Bailey's Chocolate
Bénédictine

Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie
Fernet-Branca

Fiorente Elderflower
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Green Chartreuse
Kahlua

KUbler Absinthe
Lazzaroni Sambuca
Lemoncello

Lillet Blanc

Liquor 43

Luxardo Maraschino
Mafthilde Cassies Liqueur
Mathilde Framboise Liqueur
Mathilde Péche Liqueur
Mathilde Poire Liqueur
Pama Pimm’s No. 1
Pernod

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Rothmans & Winter Creme de Violette
St. George Spiced Pear
Yellow Chartreuse

14
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port - cognac - dessert wine

Angelo Negro “Birbet” Roero
Piedmont, Italy

Blandy’s Maderia 10 Year Malmsey
Maderia, Portugal, NV

Branson VSOP, Grande
Champagne, France NV

Ca’ Bianca Branchetto D’Acqui
Piedmont, Italy

Caffo Limoncino Dell’Isola

4

Grahm’s Six Grapes Reserve Port “Special River Quintas Edition”
Gaia, Portugal ,NV

Hennessy V.S. Cognac
France, NV

Hennessy V.S.0.P Cognac
France, NV

Kracher Beerenauslese Cuvée
Burgenland, Austria, 2019

Le Reviseur X.0. Cognac, La Petite Champagne
France, NV

Louis XIII Congac, Grande Champagne
France, NV 0.5 oz/1 oz

M. Chapoutier “Banyuls Rimage”
Rhone France, 2012

Matthiasson Sweet Vermouth
Napa Valley, California

Park Borderies Mizunara VSOP Borderies
France, NV

Peller Estate Cabernet Franceanc Ice Wine
2018

Pierre Ferrand Ambre, Cognac
France, NV

Pierre Ferrand Renegade Barrel No. 3, Cognac
France 2011

Sandeman “10 Years Old” Tawn Port
Douro Valley, Portugal

Sandeman
Douro Valley, Portugal

“20 Years Old” Tawn Port
“30 Years Old” Tawn Port
“40 Years Old” Tawn Port

Taylor Fladgate “50 Years Old” Golden Age Tawny
Douro Valley, PT

The Rare Wine Co. New York Malmsey Special Reserve
Madeira, Portugal

Yulumba “Museum Reserve”
Muscat, AT, NV

15

18

17

37

135/235

10

45

18

30

20
32
48

80

10

13
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